Relatério Geral - 50 KM - Masculino - MASTER Al

Coloc.
1
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Numero
56
47
53
42
52
33
45
50
43
38
55
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49
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37
35
34
44
46
54
41
36
32
40
51

[l DESAFIO PEDRA GRANDE

Nome

ZANDERSON LUCIO DUARTE PAIVA
LUIZ F A ARAUJO ARAUJO
TIAGO JULIANO NUNES COSTA
JOAO PAULO DE LIMA

TIAGO FELIPE CARVALHO
ALEXANDRE ARAO

LEANDRO BATISTA CARNEIRO
ROBSON MAGELA MONTEIRO
JOENIO MOREIRA

FABIANO MESSIAS SANTOS

VICTOR FILIPE MARTINS DA COSTA
PACHECO

VALTAIR DE OLIVEIRA BENFICA
JUNIOR

PAULO HENRIQUE

MARLEY MARTINS DE JESUS
DANIEL CARDOSO

ANDRE LUIZ PEREIRA DA SILVA
ANDERSON WILLIAM DE JESUS
JOSE AUGUSTO

LEONARDO SOUZA

VANDER LUCIO

GILVANE SOUZA

CLAYTERSON VIEIRA
ALESSANDRO FERREIRA
FRANK EDUARDO

ROBSON MAGELA MONTEIRO

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Id. Fx.Et. ClLFx. Sx. C.

32 M0099 - M
30 M0099 - M
30 MO0099 - M
34 MO0099 - M
31 MO0099 - M
30 MO0099 - M
30 M0099 - M
31 M0099 - M
31 M0099 - M
33 M0099 - M
31 MO0099 - M
34 MO0099 - M
30 M0099 - M
31 MO0099 - M
30 M0099 - M
33 MO0099 - M
34 MO0099 - M
33 MO0099 - M
33 M0099 - M
30 M0099 - M
35 M0099 - M
32 MO0099 - M
33 MO0099 - M
30 MO0099 - M
31 MO0099 - M

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Equipe

Tempo
01:56:38
01:57:39
01:58:16
02:03:39
02:03:42
02:04:11
02:05:50
02:10:11
02:15:26
02:16:02

02:16:25
02:21:49

02:26:28
02:34:13
02:35:24
02:36:00
02:40:59
02:42:43
02:44:01
02:51:50
02:55:55
03:02:15
DNS
DNS
DNS
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